
2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 CR Forestry Judging

Date: 09/06/2024
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Meeks, Breanna
Seagroves, Donovan
Yoakum, Dylan

Coach:
Agent:

1st Place Score: 369.5 GrundyCounty:

Team Name: Grundy Senior-High Team A

Members: Davis, Kynlee
Harville, Turner
Summers, John

Coach:
Agent:

2nd Place Score: 274.5 SmithCounty:

Team Name: Smith Senior-High Team A

Members: Gunnels, Emmitt
Johnson, Waylon
Johnson, Owen
Lee, Corey

Coach:
Agent:

3rd Place Score: 199 OvertonCounty:

Team Name: Overton Senior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Yoakum, Dylan 146.50 Grundy

2nd: Harville, Turner 145.00 Smith

3rd: Seagroves, Donovan 124.00 Grundy

4th: Summers, John 100.00 Smith

5th: Meeks, Breanna 99.00 Grundy

6th: Johnson, Owen 65.50 Overton

7th: Lee, Corey 55.50 Overton

8th: Gunnels, Emmitt 55.50 Overton

9th: Cline, Lincoln 55.00 Wilson

10th: Johnson, Waylon 51.50 Overton

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

3
13

5



2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Grundy

CONTESTANT

1. Meeks, Breanna  (124)

2. Seagroves, Donovan  (125)

3. Yoakum, Dylan  (126)

4.

R4R3 R5R1 R2 Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

99

124

146.5

369.5

County County Code Team Advisor

11

Grade

11

11

Grundy Senior-High Team A
Team Name

R1-Tree Identification    R2-Insect Identification    R3-Disease Identification    R4-Wood Identification
R5-Tree Measurement    R6-Compass & Pacing

Rank

5

3

1

1

9.5 5 3016.5 11

15.5 14 638 13.5

14 10 2438 17.5

39 29 6092.5 42

R6

27

37

43

107

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Overton

CONTESTANT

1. Gunnels, Emmitt  (132)

2. Johnson, Waylon  (133)

3. Johnson, Owen  (134)

4. Lee, Corey  (135)

R4R3 R5R1 R2 Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

55.5

51.5

65.5

55.5

199

County County Code Team Advisor

12

Grade

10

12

11

Overton Senior-High Team A
Team Name

R1-Tree Identification    R2-Insect Identification    R3-Disease Identification    R4-Wood Identification
R5-Tree Measurement    R6-Compass & Pacing

Rank

8

10

6

7

3

6 0 010 5.5

3 2 108 3

0 1.5 218 1.5

1.5 1.5 183.5 0

10.5 5 3036 10

R6

34

25.5

42.5

31

107.5

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Sequatchie

CONTESTANT

1. Easterly, Forrest  (136)

2.

3.

4.

R4R3 R5R1 R2 Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

18.5

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

9

Grade

equatchie County Senior-High Individu
Team Name

R1-Tree Identification    R2-Insect Identification    R3-Disease Identification    R4-Wood Identification
R5-Tree Measurement    R6-Compass & Pacing

Rank

13

N/A

0 1.5 20 1.5

0 1.5 20 1.5

R6

13.5

13.5



2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Sequatchie

CONTESTANT

1. Easterly, Gabe  (137)

2.

3.

4.

R4R3 R5R1 R2 Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

12

Grade

equatchie County Senior-High Individu
Team Name

R1-Tree Identification    R2-Insect Identification    R3-Disease Identification    R4-Wood Identification
R5-Tree Measurement    R6-Compass & Pacing

Rank

11

N/A

0 0 62 2

0 0 62 2

R6

40

40

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith

CONTESTANT

1. Davis, Kynlee  (138)

2. Harville, Turner  (139)

3. Summers, John  (140)

4.

R4R3 R5R1 R2 Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

29.5

145

100

274.5

County County Code Team Advisor

12

Grade

9

12

Smith Senior-High Team A
Team Name

R1-Tree Identification    R2-Insect Identification    R3-Disease Identification    R4-Wood Identification
R5-Tree Measurement    R6-Compass & Pacing

Rank

12

2

4

2

2 0 42 1.5

19.5 12 2436 16

15.5 2 624 12

37 14 3462 29.5

R6

20

37.5

40.5

98

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Wilson

CONTESTANT

1. Cline, Lincoln  (141)

2.

3.

4.

R4R3 R5R1 R2 Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

55

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

10

Grade

Wilson Senior-High Individual
Team Name

R1-Tree Identification    R2-Insect Identification    R3-Disease Identification    R4-Wood Identification
R5-Tree Measurement    R6-Compass & Pacing

Rank

9

N/A

7 0 615 4

7 0 615 4

R6

23

23


