2024 UT Central Region 4-H

2024 CR Forestry Judging Division: Senior-High

Date: 09/06/2024

TEAM SCORES

1st Place Score: 369.5 **County:** Grundy **Team Name:** Grundy Senior-High Team A

Members: Meeks, Breanna

Seagroves, Donovan Yoakum, Dylan

Coach: Agent:

2nd Place Score: 274.5 **County:** Smith **Team Name:** Smith Senior-High Team A

Members: Davis, Kynlee

Harville, Turner Summers, John

Coach: Agent:

3rd Place Score: 199 **County:** Overton **Team Name:** Overton Senior-High Team A

Members: Gunnels, Emmitt

Johnson, Waylon Johnson, Owen Lee, Corey

Coach: Agent:

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

	Participant's Name	Score	County
1st:	Yoakum, Dylan	146.50	Grundy
2nd:	Harville, Turner	145.00	Smith
3rd:	Seagroves, Donovan	124.00	Grundy
4th:	Summers, John	100.00	Smith
5th:	Meeks, Breanna	99.00	Grundy
6th:	Johnson, Owen	65.50	Overton
7th:	Lee, Corey	55.50	Overton
8th:	Gunnels, Emmitt	55.50	Overton
9th:	Cline, Lincoln	55.00	Wilson
Oth:	Johnson, Waylon	51.50	Overton
	·		

Number of teams participating: 3

Number of participants: 13

Number of counties participating: 5

OTHER TEAMS:

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Grundy Senior-High Team A	Grundy		
Team Name	County	County Code	Team Advisor

CONTESTANT	Grade	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6		Total Score	Rank
1. Meeks, Breanna (124)	11	16.5	11	9.5	5	30	27		99	5
2. Seagroves, Donovan (125)	11	38	13.5	15.5	14	6	37		124	3
3. Yoakum, Dylan (126)	11	38	17.5	14	10	24	43		146.5	1
4.										
TOTAL TEAM SCORE		92.5	42	39	29	60	107		369.5	1

R1-Tree Identification R2-Insect Identification R3-Disease Identification R4-Wood Identification R5-Tree Measurement R6-Compass & Pacing

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Overton Senior-High Team A	Overton		
Team Name	County	County Code	Team Advisor

CONTESTANT	Grade	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6		Total Score	Rank
1. Gunnels, Emmitt (132)	12	10	5.5	6	0	0	34		55.5	8
2. Johnson, Waylon (133)	10	8	3	3	2	10	25.5		51.5	10
3. Johnson, Owen (134)	12	18	1.5	0	1.5	2	42.5		65.5	6
4 . Lee, Corey (135)	11	3.5	0	1.5	1.5	18	31		55.5	7
TOTAL TEAM SCORE		36	10	10.5	5	30	107.5		199	3

R1-Tree Identification R2-Insect Identification R3-Disease Identification R4-Wood Identification R5-Tree Measurement R6-Compass & Pacing

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

equatchie County Senior-High Individu	Sequatchie		
Team Name	County	County Code	Team Advisor

CONTESTANT	Grade	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6		Total Score	Rank
1. Easterly, Forrest (136)	9	0	1.5	0	1.5	2	13.5		18.5	13
2.										
3.										
4.										
TOTAL TEAM SCORE		0	1.5	0	1.5	2	13.5		N/A	N/A

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

equatchie County Senior-High Indiv	/Idl		Sequato	hie									
Team Name		County					County Code			Team Advisor			
	_								_				
CONTESTANT	Grade	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6			Total Score	Rank		
1. Easterly, Gabe (137)	12	2	2	0	0	6	40			50	11		
2.													
3.													
4.													
TOTAL TEAM SCORE		2	2	0	0	6	40			N/A	N/A		

R1-Tree Identification R2-Insect Identification R3-Disease Identification R4-Wood Identification R5-Tree Measurement R6-Compass & Pacing

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith Senior-High Team A			Smith									
Team Name			County			County (Code	Team A	Team Advisor			
CONTESTANT	Grade	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6		Total Score	Rank		
1. Davis, Kynlee (138)	12	2	1.5	2	0	4	20		29.5	12		
2. Harville, Turner (139)	9	36	16	19.5	12	24	37.5		145	2		
3. Summers, John (140)	12	24	12	15.5	2	6	40.5		100	4		
4.												
TOTAL TEAM SCORE		62	29.5	37	14	34	98		274.5	2		

R1-Tree Identification R2-Insect Identification R3-Disease Identification R4-Wood Identification R5-Tree Measurement R6-Compass & Pacing

2024 CR Forestry Judging Entry and Score Form

Wilson Senior-High Individual		Wilson									
Team Name		County				County Code			Team Advisor		
CONTECTANT	_		1	T	I _		<u> </u>		i .	Total	T1
CONTESTANT	Grade	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6			Score	Rank
1. Cline, Lincoln (141)	10	15	4	7	0	6	23			55	9
2.											
3.											
4.											

0

23

N/A N/

15

TOTAL TEAM SCORE